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vehicle safety violations per vehicle
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years average
vehicle age

Top Vehicle Models

years 

Industry Sector Averages

Find the definitions for all Vision Zero Base Report 
statistics at nyc.gov/taxi

SURREY CADILLAC LIMO SERVICE

serving New York City since 1999

LU
XU

RY
 L

IM
O

718-937-5700

B0
05

56

   0

0.03

0.03

0.09

32

4.1

	 Cadillac XTS

	 Lincoln Town Car

	 Chevrolet Suburban
0.01 all luxury limo

bases

0.06 all luxury limo
bases

0.01 all luxury limo
bases

*Includes both on-duty and off-duty crashes from affiliated vehicles 
only. Injury crashes include injuries of any severity.

	 Chevrolet Tahoe

	 Mercedes-Benz E350

3.8 all luxury limo
bases
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